South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 22,2024, 03:11:13 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0314 General Bill, By Fair
Summary: Misdemeanor traffic offenses

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 1, TITLE 14 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC OFFENSES
AND NONTRAFFIC VIOLATIONS, BY ADDING SECTION 14-1-240, TO IMPOSE AN ADDITIONAL FIVE DOLLAR
SURCHARGE ON ALL FINES, FORFEITURES, ESCHEATMENTS, OR OTHER MONETARY PENALTIES FOR
MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC OFFENSES OR FOR NONTRAFFIC VIOLATIONS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE SURCHARGE
SHALL BE USED TO FUND TRAINING AT THE SOUTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY.

01/27/09
01/27/09
02/02/09
03/17/10
03/18/10
04/21/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18

Referred to Subcommittee: Knotts (ch), Massey, Coleman
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-36

Page 1 of 1



