South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 03:11:13 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 0314 General Bill, By Fair

Summary: Misdemeanor traffic offenses

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 1, TITLE 14 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC OFFENSES AND NONTRAFFIC VIOLATIONS, BY ADDING SECTION 14-1-240, TO IMPOSE AN ADDITIONAL FIVE DOLLAR SURCHARGE ON ALL FINES, FORFEITURES, ESCHEATMENTS, OR OTHER MONETARY PENALTIES FOR MISDEMEANOR TRAFFIC OFFENSES OR FOR NONTRAFFIC VIOLATIONS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE SURCHARGE SHALL BE USED TO FUND TRAINING AT THE SOUTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE ACADEMY.

01/27/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
01/27/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
02/02/09	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Knotts (ch), Massey, Coleman
03/17/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-8
03/18/10		Scrivener's error corrected
04/21/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-36